/
»
¥

UFFICIO DEL GIDICE DI PACE DI

~vi“
'0";

UDIENZA PENALE

1) RG.
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6) RG.
7) RG.
8) RG.
9) RG.

RIETI

5/2/2024
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Rieti 30/1/2024
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D’Ordine del Giudice
Ass. Giud. Lodovici Claudia

ELENCO FASCICOLI TRATTATI:
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9,15
9,45
10,00
10,15
10,30
11,00
12,00
13,00



